
From To

10000 1 10000 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

10000 10001 20000 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

1086900 20001 1106900 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

118100 1106901 1225000 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2026 DEMAT

505000 1225001 1730000 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

700000 1730001 2430000 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2026 DEMAT

10000 2430001 2440000 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

100000 2440001 2540000 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

13500 2540001 2553500 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

100000 2553501 2653500 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

33000 2653501 2686500 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

26500 2686501 2713000 Fully Paid 14/03/2023 30/03/2023 DEMAT

100000 2713001 2813000 Fully Paid 14/03/2023 30/03/2023 DEMAT

6500 2813001 2819500 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 PHYSICAL 

10000 2819501 2829500 Fully Paid 14/03/2023 30/03/2023 DEMAT

10000 2829501 2839500 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

10000 2839501 2849500 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

5000 2849501 2854500 Fully Paid 14/03/2023 30/03/2023 DEMAT

10000 2854501 2864500 Fully Paid 13/03/2023 30/03/2024 DEMAT

1226000 2864501 4090500 IPO DEMAT

4090500
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